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Wettkampf-Nr. 41

50m Ricken Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1
0

Alexander Engels
David Mossakowski
Till Otto Géttmann

uf 2
Tim Sieker
Stefan Ullosat
Lukas Thielicke
Mika Max Bovensmann
Jean-Marc Emser
Lukas Martini
Paul Wilde
Lasse Dumke
Adrian Bierewitz

uf 3
Valentin Pfeffer
Christoph Stierand
Paul Gartner
Lucas Miska
Jannis Vornholt
Jan Draeger
Mike Nguyen
David Fenderl
Alexander Konz
Christian Keber

uf 4

Nikolas Hafner
Lukas Kraft
Alexander Bauch
Felix Wolf
Carl Louis Schwarz
Michael Schaffner
Oliver Tabor
Anton Willi Mdiller
Marc Brock
Thomas Holzkamm
uf 5

Patrick Dalferth
Amadeus Brauning
Jan Nigl
Christian Diener
Robert Kénneker
Andreas Wiesner
Stefano Razeto
Daniel Gensorowsky
Jeremy Colin Pfeiffer
Fabio Leone

uf 6

Jan Hesse

Per Kleinschmidt
Simon Fritsch

Ole Braunschweig
Marek Ulrich
Lukas Lowel
Jonas Bergmann
Christoph Thade
Tjaard Krusch
Franz Miiller

00:22,22 Florent Manaudou FRA
00:22,22 Florent Manaudou FRA
00:22,85 Thomas Rupprath SV Wiirzburg 05

2000 Erfurter SSC

1995 SG Gelsenkirchen

2000 PSV Schwerin

1999 Berliner TSC

1993 SC Aqua Koln

1996 SV Halle / Saale

1999 SG Dortmund

1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter

1997 Duisburger ST

1992 PSV Stralsund

1998 SG Ruhr

1999 SG Mdénchengladbach

2000 W98 Hannover

1999 W98 Hannover

2000 SC Magdeburg

1997 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

1999 SG Osnabriick

1993 SSV Leutzsch

1995 Berliner TSC

2000 SC Wedding Berlin

1999 SG Bayer

1998 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

1996 SG Bamberg

1998 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

1999 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde

1989 Potsdamer SV

1995 Potsdamer SV

2000 SSG Leipzig

2000 SK Neptun Leimen

2000 Potsdamer SV

2000 SG Essen

1996 SG Regio Freiburg

1999 SV Schwabisch Gmiind

1998 Dresdner Delphine

1987 SC Aqua Kéln

1993 Potsdamer SV

1986 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz

1986 Erster Offenbacher SC

1988 SG Essen

2001 SSG Leipzig

1995 TSV Bad Saulgau

1990 W98 Hannover

1998 SV Schwabisch Gmiind

1994 PSV Cottbus 90

1997 SG Neukdlin Berlin

1997 SV Halle / Saale

1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt

1995 SG Osnabriick

1985 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

1998 SG Frankfurt

1997 Potsdamer SV

06.12.2014 Doha
06.12.2014 Doha
11.12.2009 Istanbul

00:27,11
00:27,07
00:27,08

00:27,05
00:27,02
00:26,98
00:26,94
00:26,91
00:26,91
00:26,94
00:26,98
00:27,04

00:26,87
00:26,83
00:26,83
00:26,78
00:26,68
00:26,70
00:26,78
00:26,83
00:26,86
00:26,88

00:26,63
00:26,44
00:26,07
00:25,45
00:24,69
00:24,93
00:25,95
00:26,29
00:26,58
00:26,67

00:26,62
00:26,44
00:26,04
00:25,31
00:24,49
00:24,80
00:25,87
00:26,26
00:26,52
00:26,65

00:26,59
00:26,42
00:26,04
00:24,99
00:23,59
00:24,80
00:25,63
00:26,16
00:26,49
00:26,63
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